69
LENGTH
(LG)
WIDTH
(WD)
12.75 1.00
The POWERED TRANSFER CAR is typically used in conjunction with a top
mounted conveyor  for shuttling product from conveyor line to conveyor line.

ACCESSORIESACCESSORIESACCESSORIESACCESSORIESACCESSORIES
EXAMPLE: TC4-120-P95
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
TC4 - LG - FINISH
HSINIF 49P 99P,89P,59P,54P,42P,11P,90P;
OPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTS
 TC4F - LG - FINISH
EXAMPLE: TC4F-120-P95
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
C LE A R A N C E  H O L E S  FO R  3 /8" F LO O R  A N C H O R .
T Y P IC A L  H O L E  P A TT E R N  A P P R O X . 2 4 .0 0 " O N  C E N TE R
T R A C K  LE N G TH
(L G )
4 .00
1 /4  X  4  FL A TB A R
1  X  1  X  3 /1 6 A N G L E
TRACKTRACKTRACKTRACKTRACK
2-1/2 X 3/8 FLATBARPLUG  W ELD
CLEARANCE HO LES FOR 3/8" FLO OR ANCHO R.
TYPICAL HO LE PATTERN APPROX. 24.00" O N CENTER
TRACK LENGTH
(LG)
5.00
1/4 X 5 FLA TBAR
TRACKTRACKTRACKTRACKTRACK
 TC5F - LG - FINISH
EXAMPLE: TC5F-120-P95
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
TCP - OAW - LG - SP - FINISH
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
LPTCP - OAW - LG - SP - FINISH
 LPTCP-48-120-40-P95
*Model TCP
Requires (2) lanes of track Model TC5F
*Model LPTCP
Requires (1) lane of track Model TC4 and (1) lane of track
Model TC4F
*For descriptions of OPTIONAL COMPONENTS see pages 170-176.
*For descriptions of OPTIONAL COMPONENTS see pages 170-176.
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
 TCP-48-120-40-P95
7-138 Anderson Avenue, Markham, L6E 1A4
Phone: 905-471-0420, Fax: 905-471-6617
Email: sales@mckessockconveyors.com